

Bail Application
FIR No. 105/2024
PS Vijay Vihar
State Vs. Ravi Gupta
U/s 21/25/29 NDPS Act & 14 Foreigners Act

06.08.2024

Present: Sh. K.D Pachauri, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Fresh notice of application be issued to accused/ non applicant Ravi Gupta *to be served through SHO PS concerned personally*, for NDOH.

List on 12.08.2024.

(VIKRAM)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS)
North-West, Rohini Courts, Delhi/06.08.2024