

Bail Matter (Bail cancellation)
State Vs. Ravi Gupta
FIR No. 105/2024
U/s 21/25/29 NDPS Act &
14 Foreigners Act
PS Vijay Vihar

10.09.2024

Present: Sh. K.D Pachauri, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Sagar Dawar, ld. Counsel for non
applicant/accused.
IO Amit Jaglan in person.

No time left for orders as Court is running with one
steno.

List for orders on 19.09.2024.

(VIKRAM)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS)
North-West, Rohini Courts, Delhi/10.09.2024