

Bail Matter IA SC 272-2024
State Vs. Ravi Gupta
FIR No. 105/2024
Ps Vijay Vihar

02.04.2025

Present: Sh. Vineet Dahiya, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Vivek Kumar Chaudhary, ld. Counsel for
applicant/accused.

This is an application under Section 483 BNSS for
grant of regular bail, moved on behalf of applicant/accused.

Reply to application filed by IO. Arguments heard.

No time left for orders. List for orders on 08.04.2025.

(VIKRAM)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS)
North-West, Rohini Courts, Delhi/02.04.2025