

33.  
Bail Matters SC/272/2024  
RAVI GUPTA Vs. STATE  
105/2024(VIJAY VIHAR)

23.07.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave forenoon.

Present: Sh. Vikas II, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Sh. Vivek Chaudhary Ld. Council for accused.

Put up for purpose already fixed for 28.07.2025.

**Reader**  
**23.07.2025**